Let Chile	21011/52/eg3
The state of the s	CRIMITENT  VALUED SKX 6121 M YIREGAL 21/12/15  TYPORMOTY MOVERO / BUD / VOR / LOTTY / YEXT / Prime Mover /  Truck / Trailler or  Meller B W W 261
The Proff Report	Doys Of Repair:  Resurvey No. of Trip:    Interview (5   Survey Feet   S



Long Chien Pheng 22 Lemon Ave Singapore 277821 File No:

SH/2021/090/11/005/TP

Date :

17-November-2021

Accident involving ventere no.	GBD7180Y Quantity		10.11	Cost Price
Description	Quantity			Cost x rec
Rear bumper / BR	1		\$	750.00
Rear bumper tow cover X	1		\$	45.00
RH Rear bumper retainer	1		\$	95.00
RH Rear bumper reflector / DK	1		\$	45.00
RH Rear bumper outer parking sensor	1		\$	230.00
Rear bumper chrome moulding X	1		\$	120.00
RH Rear bumper inner bracket ?	1		\$	110.00
RH outer tail lamp / JR	1		\$	380.00
RH outer tail lamp inner panel ( fear for le) - M	1		\$	950.00
Rear windscreen v	1		\$	680.00
Rear tailgate top spoiler / OR	1		\$	420.00
RH Rear tailgate top spoiler bracket - BR	1		\$	280.00
RH Rear tailgate inner tail lamp / BK	1		\$	210.00
RH Rear tailgate windscreen black moulding / mis (1)kg	$k \mid 1$		\$	85.00
Rear tailgate emblem / //(	1		\$	70.00
.,		,	\$	4,470.00
		Add 15%	\$	670.50
			\$	5,140.50
Rear windscreen sealant / n/L	1	S. nett	\$	40 60.00
Rear windscreen inner rubber seal	1	S. nett	\$	28.00
o remove and reinstall rear windscreen and conduct water leak	test		\$	120.00 /
o install rear windscreen solar windscreen			\$	250.00 🗶
to remove rear damaged parts, to jack out rear end panel and re to ut out body panel, to reweld, reshape and repair rear end panel. H rear fender panel, to straighten out rear chassis member, to a tarts and adjust rear body and tailgate alignment	, rear floor p	panel,	\$	680.00 60
o spray paint affected rear and inner damaged portion inclusivers orks and material	e of prepara	itory	\$	850.00 <i>§</i> 0



To disconnect wire harness to facilitate repairs and check for damage and reconnect wiring system and check for full functionality

\$

25.00 ×

To perform computer diagnostic on parking system, rear tailgate controls and clear fault codes

\$

150.00 100

7,303.50

T/Party: Lonpac Insurance Bhd

Steve (LKK) ML/L 18/11/21, 11.00 5 dys CZONCEIZ L/S 83228813

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the " wasg" SULVEY i retear i rejudice" biola in the remineryed and is subject to trus approve from insurance Company Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

The issue and acceptance of this round by insurance convestigation.
 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving the Insurance Association (GIA) for archiving the Insurance Association (GIA) for archiving the

This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the deficient management centre established by the deficient management of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

17/11/2021 12:07 (SGT) Date of Submission 16/11/2021 15:20 (SGT) Date of Accident Singapore Exact Location of Accident

22, LEMON AVE ALONG SIX AVE Additional Location Information

Singapore Country/State of Loss

## **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

SKX6121M Vehicle Registration Number

#### INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? LONG CHIEN PHENG Name Of Registered Owner S7514739B NRIC No JACUSLONG@HOTMAIL.COM Email Address (Phone) +65-93389191 Mobile Phone No +65-93389191 Alternative Phone No

#### VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer **BMW** Model 216d Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? No - Claiming third party Vehicle Category Private car Transmission Auto 1496

#### INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte, Ltd. Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy Policy Number D21MTPV01008888 Cover Note Number

#### DRIVER

Name of Driver LONG CHIEN PHENG NRIC No S7514739B



Date Of Birth Occupation Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address Address Address Address Address complement Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	•
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface	Clear
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?  Number of vehicles involved in the accident  Was anybody injured in the Accident?  Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?  Was any other vehicle or property damaged?  Number of Passengers (Including Driver)  Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	2 No No - Yes 0
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given?  If yes, against whom?	·· No
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
REFER TO SKETCH PLAN	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?	No
DETAILS OF OT	HER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour	···· •

Vehicle Category ....

Name of Driver

Contact Number
Address
Address complement

Commercial vehicle

(Phone) +65-94783986

YAM KAM WAI

#### SKETCH PLAN

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report corractly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder andlor the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer , my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the 'Personal Information') and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the hourers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by ma;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the making of correspondence, statements, involces, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims;

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

CITY AUTO PTE LTD Bik 8 Sin Ming Road #01-58/60/62 Sin May and Est Singapore 575643 Tel: 6453 1235 Fax: 6453 7944 (Claims Section)

Paicyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

B- GBD 7180Y

My car was parked right in front of my house  My car was parked right in front of my house  Mo. 22 Lemon Ave along eight Ave.  A conflement come and knocked my door,  I conformed my mife that he had accidentally  informed and my car's rear right side while  Knocked onto my car's rear right aide was damaged.  My car's rear right side was damaged.  I am in the midet of ve meeting at home  and been informed by my wife after the  accident. Hence, both parties agreed to  All elong report through our own ingurances.
A gentlemen came and accidentally informed my wife that he had accidentally while informed my wife that he had accidentally while informed my say is year right side while alriving along the said road. As a vesult,
A gentlemen came and accidentally informed my wife that he had accidentally while informed my wife that he had accidentally while informed my say is year right side while alriving along the said road. As a vesult,
A gentlemen came and accidentally informed my wife that he had accidentally while informed my wife that he had accidentally while informed my say is year right side while children along the said road. As a vesult,
A gentlemen came and accidentally informed my wife that he had accidentally while informed my wife that he had accidentally while informed my say is year right side while children along the said road. As a vesult,
A gentlemen came and accidentally informed my wife that he had accidentally while informed my wife that he had accidentally while informed my say is year right side while children along the said road. As a vesult,
informed my wife that the very right side white knocked onto my car's read the a result, driving along the earlot road the a result, my car's rear right side was damaged.  The midet of VC marking at home are boun informed by my wife after the are both partial agreed to accident. Hence, both partial agreed to Ale along vaport through our own incurrence.
Enocked onto my car's vend the a vesult.  alriving alone the earl road the a vesult.  My car's tear right side was damaged.  My car's tear right side was damaged.  I am in the midst of ve meeting at home and pain informed by my wife after the are paint. Hence, both parties agreed to Ale abrus report through our own ingurence.
driving alone the egid rooms damaged.  My gar's foor right side was damaged.  I am in the midet of vc meeting at home  I am in the midet of vc meeting at home  and boan informed by my wife after the  acciplent. Hence, both parties agreed to  Ale elone report through our own ingurances
my car's fear right aide was  I am in the midet of VC marking at home  I am in the midet of VC marking at home  and been informed by my wife after the  accident. Hence, both parties agreed to  accident report through our own ingurance.  Ale above report through our own ingurance.
I am in the midet of ve meeting at home and been informed by my usife after the accident. Hence, both phytics agreed to Ale about report through our own inquirences
law in the midet of VC market after the and par Informed by my wife after the accident. Hence, both parties agreed to file atoms report through our own ingurances.
and been informed by my with account to  accident. Hence I both phrtier account ingurance.  Ale about report through our own ingurance.
acciplent. Hence, both parties acciplent. Hence through our own inquirences.  Ala alone report through our own inquirences.
Ala derte report through our own meaning

### Declaration

tWe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

CITY AUTO PTE LTD Blk 8 Sin Ming Road #01-58/60/62 Sin Ming (nd Est Singapore 575643 Tel: 6453 1235 Fax: 6453 7944 (Claims Section)

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

# Back to One Motoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	venicle
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NDIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	Singapore NRIC 739B
Vehicle No.:	SKX6121M
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes
Intended Deregistration Date:	17 Nov 2021
Vehicle Make:	B.M.W.
Vehicle Model:	216D GRAN TOURER LED NAV 7 SEATER
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2015
Engine No.:	30679392B37C15A
Chassis No.:	WBA2E32020P836843
Maximum Power Output:	85.0 kW (113 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$30,206.00
Original Registration Date:	21 Dec 2015
First Registration Date:	21 Dec 2015
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$24,289.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	20 Dec 2025
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$17,002.00
	20 Dec 2025
COE Expiry Date:	E - Open Category
COE Category:	10
COE Period(Years):	\$60,000.00
QP Paid:	\$23,444.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$40,446.00
Total Rebate Amount:	

The information contained herein is correct as at 17 Nov 2021